202008060061

08/06/2020 11:11 AM Pages: 1 of 2 Fees: \$104.50

Skagit County Auditor, WA

STATE

RESTATE covered collateral

POSTAL CODE

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

APN: 4029-000-002-0007 Abbreviated Legal Description:M/H Only Mo46560E Homex 71 44x20 on P69961

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

Indicate collateral:

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 8]		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		1		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addr	ress) 24538 - BANNER BANK -			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	76214127			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	WAWA			
	FIXTURE			
File with: Skagit, WA		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2001111300067 11/30/2001 CC WA Skagi		lb. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REAI Filer: attach Amendment Add	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [t LESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	for record] stor's name in its
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State Statement	ement identified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 		signee in ilem 7c <u>and</u> name of A	ssignor in item 9	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Sta continued for the additional period provided by applic 		ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three box CHANGE name and/or a		ne: Complete item DELETE name	o. Chia maad
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of re	ecord item 6a or 6b; and item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	ne: Complete item DELETE name and item 7c to be deleted in	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Part	ty Information Change - provide only one	name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
American Custom Plumbing Services	LLC			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	LNAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assig	gnment or Party Information Change - provide only g	ne name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	the Debtor's name
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				,
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
1				

9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)							
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide na	ame of authorizing Debtor					
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	Banner Bank						
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
10. (OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: American Custo	m Plumbing Services LLC					

DELETE collateral

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: American Custom Plumbing Services LLC 76214127

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

3119924145/term per w mclaughlin Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282



COUNTRY

ASSIGN collateral

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 200111300067 11/30/2001 CC WA Skagit 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Banner Bank 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit American Custom Plumbing Services LLC OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: American Custom Plumbing Services LLC - PO Box 2368, Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Secured Party Name and Address: Banner Bank - 110 S. Ferrall , Spokane, WA 99202 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral \(\sum \) is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): M/H Only Mo46560E Homex 71 44x20 on P69961 Parcel ID: 4029-000-002-0007

3119924145/term per w mclaughlin

File with: Skagit, WA

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 76214127-WA-57 24538 - BANNER BANK - COMMER